BARIUM

code No.
BA-71-08-0030

BA-61-26-0050

BA-40-26-0060

BA-61-26-0061

BA-40-12-0070

BA-01-12-0080

BA-71-12-0085%

BA-61-14-0090

BA-61-14-0100

BA-71-16-0130

BA-71-16-0135

BA-61-31-0140

BA-61-31-0150

BA-61-31-0151

BA-71-31-0155 %

BA-72-30-0160 %

BA-71-20-0165 %

BA-71-20-0170 %

BA-77-20-0180 %

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

compound

Barium Bromide
BaBr; + xH20

Barium Carbonate (Sr<0.5%)
BaCO3 #J 3-15

Barium Carbonate (Sr<0.5%)
BaCOs3 #9 3-4 i

Barium Carbonate
BaCO3 (Sr<10ppm) -5t

Barium Chloride anhydrous

BaCl»

Barium Chloride anhydrous
BaCl;

Barium Chloride anhydrous
BaCls, -10mesh

Barium Fluoride
BaF», -100mesh

Barium Fluoride
BaF,, -100mesh

Barium lodide
Bal, + xH-0

Barium lodide ultra dray

Bal,

Barium Nitrate

Ba(NO3)»

Barium Nitrate

Ba(NOs)»

Barium Nitrate

Ba (NOg) 2 (Sr<10ppm)

Barium Nitrate crystalline

Ba(NO3),

Barium Nitride (Sr<0.8%)
BasN3, -20mesh

Barium Oxide

BaO powder
Barium Oxide

BaO powder
Barium Oxide

BaO,; powder

purity
2N

3N

4ANG

AN+

3N

4N

4N8

3N

4N

95%

4Nb

3N

4N

4N+

5N

2N7

90%

2NbH

min.quantity

100g
50g
500g
25g
500g
25g
500g
50g
25g
25g
50g
50g
2bg
5g
50g
50g
50g
25g
50g
2bg

2bg

2bg

price
22,000

5,000
15,000
5,000
18,000
15,000
45,000
10,000
discuss
38,000
7,000
16,000
24,000
48,000
8,000
14,000
20,000
32,000
155,000
13,000

68,000

discuss



code No. compound purity min.quantity price

BA-56-36-0190 % Barium Selenide 2Nb 2bg 25,000
BaSe

BA-30-38-0200 Barium Sulfide 3N 2bg 40,000
BaS, -200mesh

BA-24-55-0220 Barium Titanate 3N 2bg 10,000
BaTiO3 0.8 1

BA-71-55-0230 % Barium Titanate 4N bg 23,000
BaTiO3 1.0 u

BA-71-61-0240 % Barium Zirconate 2N 50g 18,000
BaZrO3
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