

BARIUM

code No.	compound	purity	min.quantity	price
BA-71-08-0030	Barium Bromide	2N	100g	22,000
	B BaBr ₂ • xH ₂ O			
BA-61-26-0050	Barium Carbonate (Sr<0.5%)	3N	50g	5,000
	BaCO ₃ 約 3-15 μ		500g	15,000
BA-40-26-0060	Barium Carbonate (Sr<0.5%)	4NG	25g	5,000
	BaCO ₃ 約 3-4 μ		500g	18,000
BA-61-26-0061	Barium Carbonate	4N+	25g	15,000
	\textcircled{B} BaCO $_3$ (Sr<10ppm) -5 μ		500g	45,000
BA-40-12-0070	Barium Chloride anhydrous	3N	50g	10,000
	BaCl ₂			
BA-01-12-0080	Barium Chloride anhydrous	4N	25g	discuss
	劇 BaCl ₂			
BA-71-12-0085★	Barium Chloride anhydrous	4N8	25g	38,000
	🔊 BaCl ₂ , -10mesh			
BA-61-14-0090	Barium Fluoride	3N	50g	7,000
	BaF ₂ , -100mesh			
BA-61-14-0100	Barium Fluoride	4N	50g	16,000
	® BaF ₂ , -100mesh			
BA-71-16-0130	Barium Iodide	95%	25g	24,000
	p BaI ₂ · xH ₂ O			
BA-71-16-0135	Barium Iodide ultra dray	4N5	5g	48,000
	劇 BaI ₂			
BA-61-31-0140	Barium Nitrate	3N	50g	8,000
	劇 危1 Ba(NO ₃) ₂			
BA-61-31-0150	Barium Nitrate	4N	50g	14,000
	劇 危工 Ba(NO ₃) ₂			
BA-61-31-0151	Barium Nitrate	4N+	50g	20,000
	劇 危工 Ba(NO ₃) ₂ (Sr<10ppm)			
BA-71-31-0155 ★	Barium Nitrate crystalline	5N	25g	32,000
	劇 危1 Ba(NO ₃) ₂			
BA-72-30-0160 ★	Barium Nitride (Sr<0.8%)	2N7	50g	155,000
	g Ba ₃ N ₂ , -20mesh			
BA-71-20-0165 ★	Barium Oxide	90%	25g	13,000
	BaO powder			
BA-71-20-0170 ★	Barium Oxide	2N5	25g	68,000
	BaO powder			
BA-77-20-0180 ★	Barium Oxide		25g	discuss
	BaO ₂ powder			

Ba

code No.	compound	purity	min.quantity	price
BA-56-36-0190 ★	Barium Selenide	2N5	25g	25,000
	BaSe			
BA-30-38-0200	Barium Sulfide	3N	25g	40,000
	BaS, -200mesh			
BA-24-55-0220	Barium Titanate	3N	25g	10,000
	\textcircled{g} BaTiO ₃ 0.8 μ			
BA-71-55-0230 ★	Barium Titanate	4N	5g	23,000
	$\textcircled{8}$ BaTiO $_3$ 1.0 μ			
BA-71-61-0240 ★	Barium Zirconate	2N	50g	18,000
	(劇) BaZrO ₃			